
Zero Proof
Sparkling Yuzuade
Lime & Mint Spritzer
Sencha Green Iced Tea
Berry Smash
Fresh Lemonade
Virgin Colada Soda
Coke
Diet Coke
Ginger Ale

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$4
$4
$4    

B e e r  &  O t h e r sB e e r  &  O t h e r s

W h i t e

R e d

The Atom, Chardonnay California 2020 
Castelfeder, Mont Mès Vigneti delle Dolomiti Pinot Grigio 2021
Pascal Jolivet, Attitude Val de Loire Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Maltroye Chassagne Montrachet Chenevotte 2013

$13
$14
$18

$52
$56
$72 
$178  

Glass  Bottle 

Monaci Piluna Primitivo Salento 2021
Owen Roe Growers Guild Pinot Noir 2021
Hanging Vine, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 
Duluc De Branaire Ducru St Julien 2016
Pauillac 2019
St. Supery Napa Valley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019
Nino Negri Valtellina Ca Guicciardi 2020
Lignier Michelot Bourgogne Rouge 2021
Nino Negri Grumello Valtellina Sassorosso 2020
Santi Proemio Amarone Valpo Class 2015
Barbi Brunello Di Montalcino 2018
Nino Negri 5 Stelle Sfursat Valtel 2020
Plumpjack Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

$10
$12  
$12

$42 
$48 
$48
$110
$128
$168
$180
$180
$196
$200
$216
$280
$440

Glass  Bottle 

W i n eW i n e

Beer
Sapporo Lager, Hokkaido
Orion Lager, Okinawa
Suntory Premium Malts Pilsner, Osaka
Echigo Koshihikari Rice Lager, Niigata
Kyoto Beer “White Yuzu” Ale, Kyoto
Kanazawa Hyakumangoku “Dark Ale” Stout, Ishikawa

$7 
$7
$12
$13
$15 
$14

S a k eS a k e

Aromatic ,  Crisp,  Elegant,  Pure

Soto Junmai, Niigata
Mutsu Otokoyama “Chokara” Junmai, Aomori
Taka “Noble Arrow” Tokubetsu Junmai, Yamaguchi 
Temsei “Song of the Sea” Junmai Ginjo, Kanagawa
Tentaka “Silent Stream” Junmai Daiginjo, Tochigi
Kubota “Senju” Ginjo, Niigata
Kubota Junmai Daiginjo
Hakkaisan Snow, Aged 3 years
Takatenjin “Sword of the Sun” Tokubetsu Honjozo, 
Shizuoka             
Dassai 23 “Otter Festival” Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi
Ginga Shizuku “Divine Droplets” Junmai Daiginjo, 
Yamagata
Daishinsyu “Equilibrium” Junmai Daiginjo, Nagano
Kirin Hizoshu “Treasured Sake” Daiginjo, Niigata
Soto Limited-Edition Series 001 “Omachi Kimoto” 
Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata
Dassai “Beyond” Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

$27
$32
$32
$42
$88
$38
$44
$89

  

$65
$70
$70
$96
$225
$70
$86
$185
$65

$150
$160

$195
$245
$300

$695

$11
$13
$13
$17
$40

Cloudy,  Creamy,  Lightly,  Pressed,  Nigori

Earthy,  Herbal,  Rich,  Umami

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

Izumibashi Kurotonbo Kimoto Junmai, Kanagawa 
Yuho “Eternal Embers” Junmai, Ishikawa
Tentaka “Hawk in the Heavens” Tokubetsu Junmai,
Tochigi
Shiokawa “Cowboy Yamahai” Junmai Ginjo Genshu,
Niigata
Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai, Iwate  
Mantensei “Kinoko” Junmai Ginjo, Tottori
Mana 1751 “True Vision” Yamahai Tokubetsu Junmai
Muroka Genshu, Fukui
Tanaka 1789 x Chartier Tokubetsu Junmai, Miyagi (500ml)
Kikusui Kuramitsu Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata 

$42
$32
$37 

$37 
  
$37

$96
$70
$82

$82

$82
$84
$85

$185
$420

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

 $17
  

  
  

Tozai “Snow Maiden” Junmai, Kyoto
Rihaku “Dreamy Clouds” Tokubetsu Junmai, Shimane
Daimon “Road to Osaka” Tokubetsu Junmai,Osaka
Fukucho “Seaside” Junmai Sparkling, Hiroshima 

$27
$37

$63
$82
$68
$72

$11
$15

C h a m p a g n e
Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blancs
Pol Roger NV Brut 

$12 $48
$180

Glass  Bottle 


